

Permit # 19-299-A

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Property Owner: Fairburn Commons	Fairburn,	GA Suite 100		,
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical,	, Inc.	Master License #	N210760	
Address of Contractor:2105 Airport Road Ste 3 Open		Telephone #: _ <sup>334</sup>		
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units # 1 # 7	7	# of Units	Same	-
Name Tane T	MINE	Name	Same	
	BC048	Model #	game	
	600	Tons	4	4
Heat Loss —		Heat Gain		·
CFM /600 /6	00	CFM	Same	<u></u>
Fans		Grease Hoods		
# of Units		# of Units		
H.P.		Sq. Feet		
CFM /		Size of Vent		
		CFM Required		
		are produce 2008: New Joseph Colombia (1988)		
Gas Pipe		Gas Range		
		Outlets		
# of Units		# of Outlets		
Total BTU of Pipe:				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install  (Estimated Job Cost) 3,283.88 (Permit Fee) \$ 59.00				
(Estimated Job Cost)	_ (1 611			
Signature of Applicant:				



Permit # 4 - 299 - 6Date: 6 - 319

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairburn, GA Suite 200		
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons		
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # CN210760	
Address of Contractor: 2105 Airport Road Ste 3 Opalike, AL 36801	Telephone #: 334-524-2458	
Lasting timito	Detri-JAC Usite	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units # of Units Same	
Name Trune	Name Same	
Model # YAC 060 F 3	Model# Same	
BTU 64,000	Tons 5	
Heat Loss —	Heat Gain —	
CFM Z 000	CFM Same	
and the first of the second		
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units 4	# of Units	
Me 20 matts	Sq. Feet	
CFM 25	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install		
(Estimated Job Cost) 3,283,88 (Permit Fee) \$59.00		
Signature of Applicant: Date: 5-20-19		



Permit #	19-299-C	
Date:	6/3/19	

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairburn, GA Suite 300			
Property Owner: Fairburn	Commons		
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc. Master License # CN210760			
Address of Contractor: 2105 All	rport Road Ste 3 Opelika, At. 36801	Telephone #: _3	34-524-2458
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units # 4/	4 4B	# of Units	Same
Name 7M		Name	Sane.
Model# 68C0		Model #	50,000
BTU 57.40		Tons	4 4
Heat Loss		Heat Gain	
CFM /Loo	1600	CFM	Same
Fans		Grease Hoods	
# of Units	2	# of Units	
<b>△®≥</b> 2 =	watts count	Sq. Feet	
CFM 7	75-	Size of Vent	
		CFM Required	
Gas Pipe		Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units		# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		3	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install			
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, 2, 83 · 88 (Permit Fee) \$ 59 · 00			
Signature of Applicant: Date: 5-20-19			
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of			



Permit #_	19-299-1	
Date:	6/3/19	•

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairb	ourn, GA Suite 400	
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons		
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # CN210760	
Address of Contractor: 2105 Airport Road Sto 3 Opelika, AL 36	801 Telephone #: 334-524-2458	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units #5	# of Units Same	
Name Tane		
Model # GBC 048	Name Sume Model# Sume	
BTU 57.600	Tons 4	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain -	
CFM /600	CFM Same	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units 1	# of Units	
H.P. 20 watts	Sq. Feet	
CFM 7 5	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:	# Of Outlests	
· ·		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install		
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, 2 83. 88 (	Permit Fee) \$59,00	
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, 2, 83, 88 (Permit Fee) \$59,00  Signature of Applicant: 5-20-19		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. In	spections will be performed within 24 hours of	

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #	19-300-A
Date:	6/3/19

## HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairburn, GA Suite 500		
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons		
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # CN210760	
Address of Contractor: 2105 Airport Road Ste 3 Opelika, AL 36801 Telephone #: 334-524-2458		
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units # 6	# of Units 5	
Name Trane	Name Same	
Model# 6-8C-048	Model# Same	
BTU 57,600	Tons 4	
Heat Loss —	Heat Gain —	
CFM /600	CFM Same	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units 4	# of Units	
H.P. 20 watts	Sq. Feet	
CFM 75	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
10tal 5 (6 0) 1 (pt.)		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install		
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, Z 83, 88 (Permit Fee) \$59,00		
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, Z 83, 88 (Permit Fee) \$59,00  Signature of Applicant:		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of		



Permit #_	19-300-B
Date:	6/3/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairburn, GA Suite 600			
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons			
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc. Master License # CN210760			
Address of Contractor: 2105 Airport Road Ste 3 Opelika, Al. 36801 Telephone #: 334-524-2458			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units # 7 # 8	# of Units Same		
Name Touse Touse	Name Some		
Model # GBC 048 GBC 048	Model # Same		
BTU 57,600 57,600	Tons 4		
Heat Loss	Heat Gain -		
CFM 1600 1600	CFM Sawl		
Fans	Grease Hoods		
# of Units	# of Units		
H.P.	Sq. Feet		
CPIVI	Size of Vent		
	CFM Required		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range		
# of Units	Outlets		
	# of Outlets		
Total BTU of Pipe:			
essentiation of the formation of the factors of the	Control of Displaces (1994) and the Applications of the Control of Control of the		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install			
(Estimated Job Cost) 3,7 83.88 (Permit Fee) \$\frac{1}{2} 59.00			
Signature of Applicant: Date:			
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of			



Permit#	19-300-C
Date:	6/3/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairburn, GA Suite 700		
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons		
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # CN210760	
Address of Contractor: 2105 Aupport Road Ste 3 Openika, Al. 38801 Telephone #: 334-524-2458		
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
# of Units # 9 # 10	# of Units 5 mme	
Name Trane Trane	Name Same	
- 07 - 07 - 17 0 - 0	060 Model# Same	
BTU 57,600 57,600	o Tons 5 5	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain	
CFM 2000 200	O CFM Same	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units	# of Units	
H.P.	Sq. Feet	
CFM -	Size of Vent	
	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range	
10-411-2-1	Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Labor for HVAC install		
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, Z 83.88 (Permit Fee) \$59.00		
Signature of Applicant: Date: Date:		
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of		



Permit#	19-300-D
Date:	6/3/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 8030 Senoia Road Fairbu	urn, GA Suite 800			
Property Owner: Fairburn Commons				
HVAC Contractor: Farnell Mechanical, Inc.	Master License # CN210760			
Address of Contractor: 2105 Airport Road Ste 3 Opelika, AL 3586	01 Telephone #: 334-524-2458			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units RTV # 11 / RTU# 1	2 # of Units Same			
Name Tranc	Name 3			
Model# VSC 102 YSC 126				
BTU 96,000 96,000				
Heat Loss Ourista	Heat Gain —			
CFM 3400 4000				
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units 4	# of Units			
H.P. YS LP	Sq. Feet			
CFM 300	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
# of Units	Outlets			
	# of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe:				
	·			
Control of the Contro				
Briefly Summarize the Job: _Labor for HVAC install				
(Estimated Job Cost) 3, 2 83. 88 (Permit Fee) \$59,00				
Signature of Applicant: Date: 5-20-/9				
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Ins	spections will be performed within 24 hours of			



Permit#_	19-30
Date:	6/3/19

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form	must be completed, s	igned, and s	ubmitted before v	vork may comn	ience.	
Property Address:	91 Elder Street					
	Fulton County School District					
	or; Gene Lynn Electric Co. I	nc.				
	3: 125 Palmetto Road Tyro		90			
Telephone:				ense#: EN00959	9	
	METER LOOPS	NO.		MOTORS	and the state of t	NO.
<del></del>	Metered Temp Services		han Units	Less than one H.P.		<i>5</i> 2
	30 Amperes		11911, 0111,12	1 to 5 H.P.		
***************************************	60 Amperes			5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	100 Amperes			10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	<del></del>	
	125-300 Amperes			20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
				50 + H.P.		
	400 Amperes			50 T A.P.		
	401-599 Amperes			High complete the		
	600 + Amperes		(8)	MERS - HEATERS		
	Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNAC	ES - APPLIANCES		NO.
				Less than 1 K.W.		
	RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1	I.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	***************************************	
	Surface Unit			4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	<u> </u>	
	Oven Unit			0.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
	Combined Electrical Range			Over 25 K.W.	2	
			Participation of the second			
DE	ESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.		SIGNS		NO.
N.E.	Water Heater	110.		(Lighting)	<u> </u>	110,
	Clothes Dryer			(Misc.)		
				(14.120.1)		
	Dishwasher					
	Disposal		FLOOD AN	D AREA LIGHTING		NO.
	Furnace			100 to 300 Watt	326	
	Venthoods			400 to 1,000 Watt		
	Fans - bath & exhaust					
				MISC.	,	NO.
GASO	DLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.		Swimming Pools		
	(Lamp and Motor)			Mobile Homes		
				Sub Feeds	1	
	X-RAY MACHINES	No.	LED	Flerescent Fixtures	240	<del>~ 2/</del>
	Wiring & Connection	NO.		Elevators	<u> </u>	1-26
(Estimated Job Cos	Briefly Summarize the Job: Install new switchgear, panels, Generator, fixtures, pumps  (Permit Fee)					
Signature of Applic	eant:	W		_ Date:	6/3/	19



MAY 1 6 2019

1 0111111111111111111111111111111111111	19-302
Date: <u>6</u>	14/19

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 155 Fanleaf Dr		Subdivision_Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot #_46	
Property Owner: Century Co	mmunities of GA LLC	Zoning Classifica	ation PD unit-5 phz-1
Width of Lot:		Width of Building: Length of Building:	49
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	72 3307
Front Yard Set-Back	Janitary	Side Yard Set-Back	3307
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.34
General Contractor: <u>Cent</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-13</u>	iake <del>lenn</del> Dr. Suite 200 Norci	LC License # **coss. GA 30071 Cell #:	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pro 3. A watershed protection a with the site plan and/	at a scale of 1"=20' (the prosed new contours a sand erosion control plate or the grading plan).  y's Soil Erosion and S	nis may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; '(this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the se and the State of Georgia
I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pres	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:	) )	DATE <u>4/23/19</u>
Site Development Plan Appr	oval // Holler	Date_ 6/3/	19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	).00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Job Location 195 Fanleaf Dr

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC

WAY 16 119

Permit #	10	1-3	<u> 303</u>
			19

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 50

Zoning Classification PD unit-5 phz-1

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

			1
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	0.28
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.28
General Contractor: <u>C</u> Address: <u>3091 Governo</u> Phone Number <u>678 53</u>	ors <del>Glenn</del> Dr Suite 200	Norcross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF V WORK IS STARTED.	VORK IS SUSPENDED OR	WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUME	NTS MUST BE SUBMITTE	D ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	·
the lot, the driveway setback lines; 2. A grading plan draw existing contours and 3. A watershed protect with the site plan a requirements of the Manual for Erosion a	y and any other site in which are a scale of 1"=2 deproposed new control in and erosion control and/or the grading plant of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; we read and examined the tridinances governing were significant of the control in the contr	his application and know the san	tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet;  O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. violate or cancel the pro- related requirements.	The granting of a Site D	Development Permit/does not pre ite or local law regulating constr	sume to give authority to
CONTRACTOR/OWNE	R SIGNATURE:		DATE <u>4/2/19</u>
Site Development Plan	1/ d	L Date Co/3	
	1/ d	Date C/3/	//9   Submittal #
Site Development Plan . Submittal #	Approval // Sh	•	/19
Site Development Plan	Approval // Submittal #	Submittal #	//9   Submittal #



Permit #	19-304
Date:	10/4/19

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 54

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 240 Fanleaf Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 54		
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD unit-5 phz-1		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	43	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3779	
Front Yard Set-Back	Jaimary	Side Yard Set-Back	3777	
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.52	
Back faru Set-Back		Total Acres	10.32	
General Contractor: Central Address: 3091 Governors & Phone Number 678 533-11	lake Ienn Dr Suite 200 Norci		#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MOST BE SUDMITTED ALC	MG WITH THIS ALL EIGATION.		
setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and processing and protection a with the site plan and/requirements of the Cit Manual for Erosion and State of the Cit Manual for Erosion and Stat	at a scale of 1"=20' (the possed new contours a send erosion control plate or the grading plan).  y's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	nis may be combined with t an interval of no more than n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa Sediment Control Ordinand	)' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia	
I hereby certify that I have reaprovisions of laws and ordinaspecified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	will be complied with whether sume to give authority to	
CONTINUITATION		1000	ero standard variable and the standard standard standard standard standard standard standard standard standard	
Site Development Plan Appl	roval ff St.	Date 6/3//	19	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$ .		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,0	0	



Permit #	19-305
Date: <u>(</u>	14/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 70 Fanleaf Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 71	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification	ation PD unit-5 phz-1
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	43
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3779
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.20
General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	Lake Jenn Dr Suite 200 Norc	ross, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	ES NULL AND VOID IF WOR RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 N	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (t roposed new contours a and erosion control pla /or the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and	his may be combined with It an interval of no more that In drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prepa	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; I' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	e to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of DATE 4/23/19
	/ 1/1		1
Site Development Plan App	proval # SAW	Date 6/3/	118
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit # _	19.	306
Date:	241	19

#### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 50 Fanleaf Dr		Subdivicion Brookhave	n @ Durham Lakes Lat # 72	
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Subdivision_Brookhaven@Durham Lakes Lot #_73 Zoning Classification_PD		
Floperty Owner:		Zoning Olassiic	AUOIT 12	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50	
Depth of Lot:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Length of Building:	47	
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4215	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back		
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres		
General Contractor: <u>Cen</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors 6</u> Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>	Lake Henn Dr. Suite 200 Nord		#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859	
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and proceedings. A watershed protection with the site plan and	nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control platon/ for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and	this may be combined with at an interval of no more tha an drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep	If, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate an two (2) feet; 0' (this plan may be combined pared in accordance with the acc and the State of Georgia	
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work granting of a Site Develons of any other state o	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATE <u>4/8/19</u>	
	141	·		
Site Development Plan App	proval H Sta	Date_ <i>6-3</i>	'-/9	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00		



**Total Amount Due** 

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Permit #	19-367
Date:	6/4/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

and ordinances regarding same.	Annual Annua				
Job Location 40 Fanleaf Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 74			
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC			Zoning Classification PD unit-5 phz-1		
		<del>-</del>			
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	50.4		
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4833		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back			
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	0.21		
General Contractor: Central Address: 3091 Governors Grant Phone Number 678 533-11	ake 16m Dr Suite 200 Norci 160	ross, GA 30071 Cell #:	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORI ( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAI	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOI NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED  WONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:			
the lot, the driveway an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and prospection and with the site plan and/or requirements of the City Manual for Erosion and States.	Id any other site improst It a scale of 1"=20' (the prosed new contours a land erosion control plate or the grading plan). It is soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with t an interval of no more tha n drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinan	0' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia		
I hereby certify that I have reaprovisions of laws and ordina specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	ances governing work p granting of a Site Devel	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	will be complied with whether exume to give authority to		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:		DATE <u>4/23/19</u>		
Site Development Plan Appr	roval # State	Date_6/3/	/19		
Submittal #	Submittal#	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$100 additional submittal)	).00 per each	\$			

1,950,00



Job Location 30 Fanleaf Dr

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC

Permit #		9-	308
Date:	6	4	19

Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 75

Zoning Classification PD

#### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	50
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600
Front Yard Set-Back	28.1	Side Yard Set-Back	6.4
Back Yard Set-Back	46.6	Total Acres	0.21
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors 6 Phone Number 678 533-1	Lake Jienn Dr. Suite 200 Nord		#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u>
		RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR INDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 N	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and processing contours and processing contours and processing contours and processing contours and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reconstructed.	nd any other site impr at a scale of 1"=20' (to coposed new contours a and erosion control pla for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20.  This plan must be prepared the control Ordinance of the control of t	or (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgian eto be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	granting of a Site Deve	performed under this permit lopment Permit does not pre- r local law regulating constru	ction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:	3/	DATE <u>4/1/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	roval // Holle	Date 6/3	3/19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # <u>19-309</u>

Date: <u>6/4/19</u>

FEB 2 7 2019

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 5000 B Bohann	on Rd. Fairburn Geor "Subdivision Lot#
Property Owner: Taylor Mathis	Zoning Classification Light Industrial
Type of plans submitted Architectu	Estimated Construction Cost: \$22,291
	Fundhack, removal of studing glass door, CMU inful and installation
of 3-0 mad doors / installation	of transaction diamer
Wildel of Loan	Width of Building: 10
Width of Lot:	Width of Building: 10 <sup>1</sup> Length of Building: 26 <sup>1</sup>
Depth of Lot: Type of Sewage:	Total Sq. Ft:
Material of Roof:	Heated Sq. Ft: 260
	COMBINATION SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back
Rear Yard Set-Back	Olde Furd Oct Buok
rtodi rara oot basic	
General Contractor: The Conta	n Company GA LIC #: 00034060
Address: 1800 Parkway Place	Southeast, Marietta, Georgia
Phone: 404-85-4686	
Subcontractors:	Dhana
Electrical Plumbing	Phone:
HVAC	Phone:
	sed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.
NS OF THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN C	ONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA	ONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCASUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WO	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WOAFTER WORK IS STARTED.	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WOAFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read and other permits of the starter of the starter.	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WOAFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read and provisions of laws and ordinances go	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All overning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WO AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read and provisions of laws and ordinances go specified herein or not. The granting	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WO AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have read and provisions of laws and ordinances go specified herein or not. The granting	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 DRK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All overning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether ing of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WO AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and provisions of laws and ordinances go specified herein or not. The granting cancel the provisions of any other states.	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All overning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether any of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCA SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WO AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have read and provisions of laws and ordinances go specified herein or not. The granting cancel the provisions of any other strequirements.	CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR ATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 ORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All overning work performed under this permit will be complied with whether and of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related



310
Permit # /9-5
Date: 6-5-19

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

erty Owner:	OHL SUPPLY	CHAIN				
erty Owner						
Job Type	Check	Location '	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New	Х	Residential			City Sewer	?
Add-on		Commercial		Х	County Sewer	?
bing Contracto	Smith Me	chanical Inc.	) Lawrencevill	e Ga		
ss of Contrac	tor:	dand road bidg 500	, Lumonoom		Telephone:	
						s
			77			and the second
			Quantity		<u>Item</u>	Quant
Area Surfac				Laundry Tu	b	
Backflow Pr	eventor			Roof Drain		
Bar Sink				Sewer		
Basin	,,			Shower		
Bidet				Sink		
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal				Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fo	untain			Urinals		
Floor Drain			1		ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr	ар			Washing Ma	achine	
Furnace Op	ening			Water Close		
Hub Drain				Water Heate	er (200K BTU & Over)	*
<b>HVAC Trap</b>				Water Line		
Interceptor						
			11 6	ha Caaraia D	epartment of Labor	



#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 19-311

Date: 6/6/19

Notice: This form must be comp	oleted	, signed, and submitted before w	ork commence.	
Property Address: 66 75 Creekwood	RJ			
Property Owner: Schneiden National				
•				
Electrical Contractor: <u>VTEC Construction</u>				
Contractor Address: 189 Yellow Creek Rd Bollground GA 30107				
Phone: 678 222 8008 Master License #: EN213265				
	Est.			
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P. 5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
	5	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes	•	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	······································	
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W, to 3.5 K.W.		
Sürface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range	1	Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater   Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)		
		(IMISC.)		
Dishwasher	1			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	16	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust		Micc	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	MISC. Swimming Pools	NO.	
(Lamp and Motor)	IVO.	Mobile Homes		
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection	<del>NO.</del>	Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>Installing poles</u>	ard	lights in parking lot over		
Estimated Construction Cost: 43200.00		Permit Fee:	.00	
Signature of Applicant: MISA			6-6-19	
Signature of Application I and A 677		pate:	<u>₩*60*1</u> \	



Permit #	19-312
Date:	6/7/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 91 E18er Street, Fairburg					
Property Owner: Fulton County Schools					
HVAC Contractor: Strictly Mechanical Master License # CN 31018 Co					
Address of Contractor: Conyers, GA 30013 Telephone #: 770-981-235					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units 77 FCUS / 6-RTUS	# of Units 77 FCU'S / 6-1870'S				
Name Trave	Name Trans				
´ Model #	Model #				
BTU 2, 588,000	Tons 202 TONS				
Heat Loss	Heat Gain				
CFM 86,63	CFM 86, 603				
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units 👸 ,	# of Units				
H.P. 1/10, 1/25	Sq. Feet				
CFM 4,856	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
	The state of the s				
No New GAS PIECENNECT & RECOMMENT	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units 6-RTLS-	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe: 870,000					
	J				
Briefly Summarize the Job: HVAC TOStall					
(Estimated Job Cost) 1,399,000 (Pern Signature of Applicant: Ball King)	mit Fee) School No Charge				
Signature of Applicant: Ball King Date: 6-3-19					
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of					



#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	19-313	_
Date:	6/10/10	1

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Job Type Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New	Residential		City Sewer		
Add-on	Commercial		County Sewer		
Doing Contractor: D +		•	ີກີ Master License #: ❷2		
ss of Contractor: <u>70</u>	5 Village Wa	-1KS+ 182	_Telephone: <u>770</u> -	364-28	
12/	145 MA				
Item	Quantit	v I	ltem	Quantity	
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub		A District Control of the Control of	
Backflow Preventer		Roof Drain	The second secon		
Bar Sink		Sewer			
Basin		Shower			
Bidet		Sink			
Dishwasher		Slop Sink			
Disposal		Tub/Bath			
Drinking Fountain		Urinals			
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)			
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine			
Furnace Opening		Water Closet			
Hub Drain		Water Heater	(200K BTU & Over)*		
HVAC Trap		Water Line			
Interceptor					
*200K and abo	ve require installation pe	ermit from the Ge	orgia Department of Lal	bor	
arize Job Description: 1	novina wat	er & dr	rin lines		
	2,000.001- in Banker	<del></del>		_	



Permit #	19-314
Date:	6/10/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 125 Park Way	Dr				
Property Owner: Rik Francis					
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Air	Master License # MP 2   0 3 (8				
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastown Rd Kennesow GA 3	Telephone #: <u>770 594 9969</u>				
And the second s					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units	# of Units 1				
Name Trane	Name TRANC				
Model# TUDI BOXUACU BTU 80000	Model # LITTE Le 0 30				
Heat Loss	Tons 2,5				
CFM	Heat Gain CFM				
	0110				
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units	# of Units				
H.P.	Sq. Feet				
CFM	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe:					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Reface Fun	ace & Ac				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Redace Funge & Ac  (Estimated Job Cost) \$8,560. 9 (Permit Fee) \$74.00					
Signature of Applicant:	Date: <u>5-29-19</u>				



Permit #	19-315	
Date:	6/10/19	

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.					
Property Address: 1029 Meadow	Glen Circle				
Property Owner: James Quarles					
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & Al	Master License # CN210316				
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain R Kennesan 6A3					
Kannesan 6A3	0144				
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units	# of Units I				
Name TRANE	Name TRAME				
Model# S SKIBOGO AS	Model# . (TTR 4030				
BTU 60000 Heat Loss	Tons 2/2				
CFM	Heat Gain				
	CFM				
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units	# of Units				
H.P.	Sq. Feet				
CFM	Size of Vent				
The state of the s	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe:					
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Fin	naco & Ac				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Funded & AC  (Estimated Job Cost) 7,859 (Permit Fee) \$71,00					
Signature of Applicant:	_				



Permit#_	19-316
Date:	6/10/19

## **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.						
Property Address: 303 Pank C+	Fairburn					
Property Owner: Kristen Thomas						
HVAC Contractor: Reliable Heating & A. Master License # ARC N210318						
Address of Contractor: 1305 Chastain Fd Kennesaw a	Telephone #: 270-594-9969					
KENNEZAW EL	F 30/49					
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units					
# of Units	2 # of Units 2					
Name Goognan	Name Good Man					
Model # GMS80804/GMS80804  BTU 8000 Rach	<u> </u>					
Heat Loss	Tons ユクュ ま つ					
CFM	CFM					
Fans	Grease Hoods					
# of Units	# of Units					
H.P.	Sq. Feet					
CFM	Size of Vent					
	CFM Required					
Gas Pipe	Gas Range					
# of Units	Outlets					
Total BTU of Pipe:	# of Outlets					
Total B to of Fipe.						
Billion I II O of						
Briefly Summarize the Job: Keplanee 1 WO HUXIC System						
Briefly Summarize the Job: Replace Two Hunc System (Estimated Job Cost) 100 (Permit Fee) 177.00						
Signature of Applicant:	Date:					



Permit#_	19-317
Date:	10/19

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE:	This form must be completed	signed	and submitted	before work	may commence

Property Address: 4955 OAKLEY IND. BLVD.

Property Owner: POST CONSUMER

Job Type	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New	Residential		City Sewer	Fire Spri	nklers
Add-on	Commercial	V	County Sewer	Only	

Plumbing Contractor: Allsouth Sprinkler Company Master License #: 730

Address of Contractor:1525 Broadmoor Blvd, Buford, GA 30518Telephone: 770-925-9099

ltem	Quantity	ltem	Quantity	
Area Surface Drain		Laundry Tub		
Backflow Preventor		Roof Drain	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Bar Sink		Sewer		
Basin		Shower		
Bidet		Sink		
Dishwasher		Slop Sink		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		
Drinking Fountain		Urinals		
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)		
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine		
Furnace Opening		Water Closet		
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*		
HVAC Trap		Water Line		
Interceptor		Fire Sprinklers	7354	

<sup>\*200</sup>K and above require installation permit from the Georgia Department of Labor

Briefly Summarize the Job: INSTALL (17) ESFR SPRIN	NKLER SYSTEMS AND 1 FIRE PUMP IN A NEW WAREHOUSE
(Estimated Job Cost) \$1,200,000.00	(Permit Fee) \$3,677.00
Signature of Applicant:	Date: <u>5/21/2019</u>



Permit#	14-318
Date:	bliolig

Notice: This form must be completed, si	ignea, and	Submitted before Work may com	mence.
Property Address: 6010 Renaissance Parkway	- Bldg - 10C	00	
Property Owner: South City Partners	·····		
Electrical Contractor: Cornerstone Security Inc	dba Cornersto	one Control Systems	
Contractor Address: 5600 Oakbrook Pkwy, Suit	e 240 Norcros	s, GA 30093	
Telephone: 770-448-9042 x-2020		Master License #: LVU0038	566
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
		TRANSFORMEDS MEATERS	
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap, & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	1
DEGLESATIAL DANGES		<u> </u>	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W. 10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.vv.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
· Water Healer		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			100
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
		<u> </u>	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Low Voltage Electr	ical - access, (	CCTV, Security	
(Estimated Job Cost) 17.769 00		(Permit Fee)	1.00
×//	1	/	110
Signature of Applicant:	TA	Date:	6/6/19
*For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext	401 Ibene	ctions will be performed within 24 h	ours of request excluding
weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees	s:\$50.00/100	0.00/150.00 - Late permits subject	t to increased fees.*



Permit#	19-319
Date: _	6/10/19

Notice: This form must be completed, sig	ined, and s	submitted before work may com	mence.
Property Address: 6010 Renaissance Parkway - 1	Bldg - 308	00	
Property Owner: South City Partners			
Electrical Contractor: Cornerstone Security Inc d	ba Cornersto	ne Control Systems	
Contractor Address: 5600 Oakbrook Pkwy, Suite			
Telephone: 770-448-9042 x-2020		Master License #: LVU0035	566
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
		·	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO
		Less than 1 K.W.	<u> </u>
			·
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit Combined Electrical Range		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Natige		Over 25 N.vv.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO,	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
			No.
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace Venthoods		100 to 300 Walt 400 to 1,000 Walt	
		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		90 M	all of the second secon
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		. Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Low Voltage Electric	al - access, C	46 / ·	
Estimated Job Cost) 2769	1 -	(Permit Fee) 🛈 56	<u>, 00 ; </u>
Signature of Applicant:		Date:	10/19
For all Inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 4 veekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:	01. Thispet \$50.00/100	tions will be performed within 24 ho .00/150.00 - <b>Late permits subject</b>	ours of request, excluding to increased fees.*



Permit # 16-320

Date: 6/10/19

Property Address: 6010 Renaissance Parkway - E	3ldg - 4000	0	
Property Owner: South City Partners		V	,
Electrical Contractor: Cornerstone Security Inc d	ba Cornerstone	Control Systems	
Contractor Address: 6600 Oakbrook Pkwy, Suite	240 Norcross,	GA 30093	
Felephone: 770-448-9042 x-2020		Master License #: LVU003566	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	. N
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes		Less than one H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 lo 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	•
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	N
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
. Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	<del>1</del>
	L		
DECIDENTIAL ADDITANCES	F	- OLONO	N
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES  Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS (Lighting)	N
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
		,	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	N
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	N
OAGOLINE DIOPENSINO DIIMO			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor)	NO.	Swimming Pools Mobile Homes	
(Earlip and Motor)			
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Flxtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
iefly Summarize the Job: Low Voltage Electrication	al - access, CC	TV, Security	
stimated Job Cost) 12769 00		· (Permit Fee) \$\\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	
	11	1	1
gnature of Applicant:	THE STATE OF THE S	Date: 6/6/	19



Permit # 19-321

Date: 6/10/19

Notice: This form must be completed, sign	gned, and s	submitted before work may com	mence.
Property Address: 6010 Renaissance Parkway -	Bldg - Clul	shouse	
Property Owner: South City Partners			
Electrical Contractor: Cornerstone Security Inc.	dba Cornerstor	ne Control Systems	
Contractor Address: 5600 Oakbrook Pkwy, Sulle			
Telephone: 770-448-9042 x-2020		Master License #: LVU0038	566
relephone.		master Licerise #.	
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		. Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		. 1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	·
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			L
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W, to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
_			
			10 mg/s
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	NO.
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
		100 10 7,000 1.4.	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
(Early tha Motor)			
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Law Valtage Sleetie	nal account Ci	CTV Security	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Low Voltage Electric	ar - access, Co	orv, security	
(Estimated Job Cost) 442,020	4	(Permit Fee)	6.00
X/ · L	1	****	1.1.0
Signature of Applicant/\/\/\	IN	Date:	6/10/19
7 100			-1,-1
'For all inspections( call (770) 964-2244 ext 4	01. Ihspect	tion's will be performed within 24 ho	ours of request, excluding
veekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:	\$50.00/100.	00/150.00 - Late permits subject	to increased fees.*



JUN - 7 2019

Permit#	19-322
Date:	6/11/19

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

segralized televice on green and equipment of the segree of the entry of the segree of the segralized televice.			
Job Location 135 Bicko	tale Dr. 30213	Subdivision Duchan	1 LAKES Lot#
Property Owner: Yuwup		Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted พย	Hen Idiagram	Construction to be star	ted no later than 5/4/19
Estimated Building Cost: \$	1500.00°	t	•
Describe work being done: _	Down Concrete:	stab and build	aanopy Cover
			1 0
Width of Lot: CONVECTE	51AB - 41'		January - 41°
Depth of Lot: CONCRETE	SLAB-26'8"	Length of Building:	CRANDRY - 14'8"
Type of Sewage:	NIA	Total Floor Area:	492'SA. At
Material of Roof:	Shingles	Heated Floor Area:	NIN BRICK
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE B	RICKMASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back	Marketine in the second	Side Yard Set-Back	
MANAGEM AND COMPANIES CONTROL OF THE			
General Contractor: F12F	SIGN TESIGN BY	<u> </u>	1400003812
Address: 112 S. Mai	rst		
Phone Number 404-40	00/1993	Cell #: 202-314" 4"	3-19-1
Subcontractors:			
Electrical BURNEY	TECTELLAL SEEV	. Phone: '404 - 2	75-212
Plumbing N/A		Phone:	
HVAC NA		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	tate Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require Pro	oof they are licensed.
HOE OF CLIPS OTHER T	THAN HOTED IN CONTINCT	ION WITH THIS DEPMIT REOL	JIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPR	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILL	IRE TO SECURE MAY RESUL	T IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES.	INCLUDING REVOCATION	OF PERMIT AND/OR PROB	ATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PI	ERMITS FOR BOTH THE CO	NTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORI	ZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR	ISPENDED OR ABANDONED F	HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAF			<b>211717</b>
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this ap	plication and know the sar	ne to be true and correct. Al
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work pe	rformed under this permit	will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building I	Permit does not presume to	to give authority to violate of
cancel the provisions of any	Other State of local law	regulating construction (	of the periormanice of related
requirements.	VOI	. P	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SA	GNATURE TO LACK	y. Mostad	DATE づつ 19
Plan Approval // //	Permit App ا	roval HAMALY 86les	Date <u>6-11-19</u>
<u> </u>	·	" '   " '	



26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	19-323
Date:(	0/12/19

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 4455	CAKLOW FIND	Usu6division_	Lot #
Property Owner: T.T.R.	T. 100 1	Zoning Classificati	on
Type of plans submitted	I ( OHICE)	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$
Describe work: Himan	by the det	alls of the	0151ce 50000
	0	\	#1100 non
<u> </u>	OX, X-41	app by	<u>(, ) 400,000                             </u>
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	1
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	·
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE BF	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Side Talu Set-back	
Rear raru Set-Dack	•		
General Contractor: TV	e Contan Con	Oanly GA LIC #:	0003401
Address: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	wain It. Su	<del></del>	
	3 000	ite 10010 MC	M 10 ++C - 1 78 000
Phone: <u>NO 0- 42</u>	J. 8000		
Cult contractory			Control of the Contro
Subcontractors:	<b>\</b>	TB6 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	ONL ANAR
Electrical Hnance	10. 1 AA	Phone: (\)	230-7130
	Wech Plumbing	Phone:	1-2,10-0708
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	Mechanical	) Phone: \(\frac{\lambda(\)}{\lambda(\)} \)	they are licensed
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors wust be St	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require Prod	r mey are incensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FOR	MAL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL O	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	SECURE MAY RESULT IN STO	P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	TH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTR	ACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN	ID VOID IF WORK OR CONS	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION			
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.			
I hereby certify that I have rea			
provisions of laws and ordina			
specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction or	the performance of related
requirements.	Other state of thear law	regulating construction of	the periormaned of related
requiremento.		1x Va	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	NATURE:	L. \ \ \ \ \ \ .	DATE S DIG
Between the Control of the Control o	<u> </u>	and the second s	15 R 18 B 18
Plan Approval H Stoke		oval HATVEY Stoffes	Date 6-11-19
		+ 1,885 Views = 845,25	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 12.8	30.35 <b>PERMIT</b> =	54 11 0 - U	
<del></del>	70,00	34695	



#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 "FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit# 19-324	
Date: 6/12/19	-

## FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 6870	Johnson Rd	Subdivision	Lot#
Property Owner: Fabian	campos	Zoning Classification	ation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 1,000
Describe work:fenc	e from of	propery	
Width of Lot:	!	Fence Height:	5
Depth of Lot:			
Fence Material:	Wood		
1 GILC MALOTAI.			
			•
		puo uo	
General Contractor: How	ECUN HR-	BOS LIC	<b>#</b> :
Address:			
Phone:			·
An accurate up-to-date s submitted with this application of approval must representative.	rRUCTION OR WORK IS SUITED.  Survey of property secation.  Intion approval been on the submitted; preference of the pref	showing the proposed btained? Yes No erably, a plan stamp	ed and signed by HOA  know the same to be true
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ord with whether specif e to give authority to	inances governing we lied herein or not.  Th o violate or cancel the	ork performed under this ne granting of a Building e provisions of any other
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	ENATUREA Fabian	Campos	DATE <u>X 6 - 12 - 1</u> 9
Plan Approval H. Johns	Permit Appr	oval farry for he	L Date 6-12-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		



Permit # 19-325

Date: 6/12/19

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING</u>: Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

NOTICE: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
		DRIVE SUITE A UNI	on Ciry GA3
Property Owner: 🏻 🖭	29		
<b>₹obType</b> ≥ 0	heck   Location Type	Sewer Type	Check :
New	Residential	City Sewer	
Add-on	Commercial	County Sewer	
	^		·
Plumbing Contractor: (	ENTURY HRE	ROTECTO Master License #: 1	<u> </u>
Address of Contractor	7450 SATELLET	FRUIS Tolonhanos (470)	QUE-7330
Addiess of Contractor,	DULIT	EBUD Telephone: (170)	17-3 6330
	tem Qua	intity the stem	Quantity
Area Surface Dr		Laundry Tub	
Backflow Preven	ntor	Roof Drain	
Bar Sink		Sewer	
Basin	·	Shower	
Bidet		Sink	
Dishwasher		Slop Sink	
Disposal		Tub/Bath	
Drinking Founta	ıln	Urinals	
Floor Drain		Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Trap		Washing Machine	7.0 11.0.0.00
Furnace Openin	g	Water Closet	
Hub Drain		Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*	
HVAC Trap		Water Line	
Interceptor			
*200K and above	require installation permit	from the Georgia Department of Labor	
	<u> The first of the state of the</u>		
Briefly Summarize the Joi	bildsmu In	RACK FIRE SPEINING	es
Estimated Job Cost)	310,000,00	(Permit Fee) \$591.0	0
Signature of Applicant: Naster Ebrahimi Date: 5/26/19			



MAY 29 2019

	19-326		
Date:	6	12	19

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Job Type		nyhun Faibbur			
l non . Abe	Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential		City Sewer	
Add-on	W	Commercial		County Sewer	
	(0)	ntuna Fine Prol	ar Li Air	Master License #:	U D
				7	
ss of Contra	ctor: 295	So Savenite BINJ.		Telephone: <u></u>	945-2
					-
	Item	Quantit		<u>Item</u>	Quantity
Area Surfa			Laundry T		
***************************************	kflow Preventor Roof Drain		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Bar Sink	<u> </u>				
Bidet				Shower Sink	
Dishwasher			Slop Sink		
			Tub/Bath		
Disposal	Drinking Fountain		Urinals		
Disposal Drinking F	ountain		Ulliano	,	
				oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Drinking F Floor Drain Fresh Air	า Ггар		Use for (C Washing N	<b>Machine</b>	
Drinking F Floor Drain Fresh Air	า Ггар		Use for (C Washing M Water Close	Machine set	
Drinking F Floor Drain Fresh Air T Furnace O Hub Drain	n Frap pening		Use for (C Washing M Water Clos Water Hea	Machine set iter (200K BTU & Over)*	
Drinking F Floor Drain Fresh Air T Furnace O Hub Drain HVAC Trap	n Frap pening		Use for (C Washing M Water Close	Machine set iter (200K BTU & Over)*	
Drinking F Floor Drain Fresh Air Furnace O Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	n Frap pening o	ire installation permit fron	Use for (C Washing N Water Clos Water Hea Water Line	Machine set iter (200K BTU & Over)* e	



MAY 30 2019

Permit #	19-327		
Date:	6/13/19		

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 1000 Logistics Center Drive	Subdivision Lot #			
Property Owner: Common Classification				
Type of plans submitted Construction to be started no later than				
Estimated Building Cost: \$ ユム, 000				
Describe work being done: Office remodel w	ith new walls and			
electrical lights   receptacles and	paint			
Width of Lot:	Width of Building:			
Depth of Lot:	Length of Building:			
Type of Sewage:	Total Floor Area:			
Material of Roof:	Heated Floor Area:			
Walls- Siding (circle) WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE BRICK MASONARY BRICK			
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back			
Back Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back			
Dack Taru Get-Dack	Olde Tura Cor Buok			
•				
General Contractor: Dylong Contracting Co Address: P.O. Box 917, Covington, G Phone Number 775-786-7914	The GALIC# RLC 0 001570			
Address: P.O. B. W. 917 Coming ton G	A. 30015			
Phone Number 775-786-7914	Cell #: 678-428-7189			
Phone Number -1-18- 186-1 114	Cell #. 6 18-4 20- 118 1			
C. hoostrastovo				
Subcontractors:	Phone: 678-760-3428			
Electrical Power Man Electrical	Phone: 6 / 3 - / 60 - 5 - 7 2 0			
Plumbing	Phone:			
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Ea				
NOTE. All Sub-Contractors was be state electised And was in emitted	off dob't Graditally. We stodain a foot they are needled.			
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION	ON WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF			
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILUI	RE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE			
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION	OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO			
APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CON	TRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.  K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED			
MITHIN 6 MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SIL	SPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTH'S AT			
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this app	olication and know the same to be true and correct. All			
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work per	formed under this permit will be complied with whether			
specified herein or not. The granting of a Building P	ermit does not presume to give authority to violate or			
	regulating construction or the performance of related			
requirements.				
	DATE X/29/2019			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE: 2 a	DATE 5/29/2019			
Plan Approval H Stolls Permit Appr	oval 478164 Sples Date 6-11-19			
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	rmit=\$360,00			
For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401	an Review=91162.00			



JUN - 6 2019

Permit #	19-328
Date:	6/13/19

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and specification. and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

		(		
Job Location 530 Win Property Owner: Nicki Type of plans submitted Estimated Building Cost: \$_3 Describe work being done:	Williams Thomas	F of 6' wa	rted no later than 8/1119	
Width of Lot:		Height of Fence:	<u>G</u>	
Depth of Lot:	!			
Material of Fence:	wad			
General Contractor: Tk Address: 1699 Wes Phone Number 270 (	st 300 St Ja	Bus Lic# CHSON CH 302 Cell#:	t: 4102 33	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application.  Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A  Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 6-6-9				
1/01/	<u> </u>	1/2 0/1/		
Plan Approval	Permit Appr	oval //Avey Splle.	Date 6-6-19	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00				
*If not approved, reason for denial:				



MAY - 8 2019

Permit #	19-329	
Date:	6/14/19	

### **COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Own	er: Comcast				Job	Loca	ion Ad	ldress	7085	John F	River	s Roa	d		
Project Name Worthing Lot # Zoning District								***							
General Contractor: Network Installation Specialists  GA Lic #: LC20180000190															
Address: 335 \	Wilbanks Dr. Ball (	Ground G	A 30107												
Phone Number	er 678-394-0190			Cell	#: 404	-998-13	23		Fax #:						
Width of Lot:	1						Heate	d Flo	or Are	a:					
Lot Size (sq.	ft.)						Total	Floor	Area:						
Front Yard S	et-Back		Side Y	ard Se	t-Bac	<u>k</u>			Rear	Yar	<u>d S</u>	et-B	ack		
Check One					S	ewag	e		Se	eptic					
Exterior Mate	erial														
Estimated Co	st to Build: \$	80,000.00	)			·									
Date of Mayo	r & Council					l	# & D	ate o	f	ļ					
Approval						Аррі	oval			-					
					IOT D	ر بعدو رسور مسور			EEOD	- 101	^ D	/ DE	-011	^	
Subcontract		ERCIA	LIRAL	ES MI	JSI B	EPE	KIVIIII			_				<u>5.                                     </u>	
<u> </u>	Patrick Hubbard								none: none:	404	-910	-9039			
Plumbing HVAC	-								none:						
NOTE: All Sub-Co	ontractors Must Be	State Lic	ensed And	Must Pe	rmit Fac	h Job P	ersonally.			is red	auire	d.			
Trade Permit		Oldio kiii	,011000 , 1110	maot i o							·				
Trade	Perr	nit#		Date			ide		F	ern	nit #	‡		D	ate
Electric						Oth	ner								
HVAC		•				Otl	ner								
Plumbing						Otl	ner	······································							
Other				***************************************	····	Otl	ner				·				***************************************
			<u> </u>		······································				1			.,			
THIS PE IF CONSTRUCTION	ERMIT BECOMES ON OR WORK IS:	: NULL AI SUSPENI	ND VOID IF DED OR AF	: Work Bandon	OR CON IED FOR	ISTRUC LA PER	IOD OF 3	JTHOR 3 MONT	IZED IS N 'HS AT A	NOT C	OMI ME /	MENC AFTER	ED WI R WOR	THIN 6 I	√IONTHS, OR ARTED.
I hereby certify laws and ordin															
granting of a B															
law regulating										•			•		
CONTRACTO			TUDE.	<	1	()	ll. /					ר א די	_	5),	12019
CONTRACTO	JR/OWNER :	SIGIXA	IUKE.	T	4	1.41	M/	_/		<del>/</del>		UMI	<u> </u>	<del>"   "  </del>	<del>                                     </del>
<u> </u>	4/ /	$\frac{\gamma}{1}$		$\cup$						///					2 10
Plan Approv	al <u>/// /</u>	+ lis		Permi	it App	roval	J. M	wy	Stol	he		Dat	te	· - /3	<u> </u>
Temporary Pol	е	\$		The state of the s	Perm	anent	Electric	•	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		\$				
Water Tap (Bas	sed on size)	\$			Sewe	r Tap					\$_				
Utility Deposit	E0/ of D	\$	205	60	Perm	it Fee					\$	66	0,0	<i>U</i>	
Plan Review (4	o% of Permit Fe		297.		J									_	
TOTAL AMOU	JNT PAID	\$ C	57.0	<u> </u>											



Permit #	19-330
Date:	6/14/19

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, si	gned, and si	ubmitted before work may comm	ence.	
Property Address: 5000 Bohannon Rd Fairburn	GA			
Property Owner: DHL SU		CHAIN		
Electrical Contractor: Lewis Electrical Contractor				
Contractor Address: 1346 Stonefield Ct. Alphan				
			0109	
Telephone: 678-455-2282		Master License #:/	00 9421	
METER LOOPS  Metered Temp Services	NO.	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.	
30 Amperes	<u>\</u>	1 to 5 H.P.	4	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes				
•		TO I NOT ON IT I THE		
600 + Amperes Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
Outlets-SVV Recapt & Fix			NO.	
		Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K,W, to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	<u> </u>	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K,W.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES,	NO.	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater		(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer	\	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher	\ 3			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.	
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	l'le	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	•	
Fans - bath & exhaust				
·	\	MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools  Mobile Homes		
(Lamp and Motor)				
		Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection		Elevators		
Briefly Summarize the Job:	onstruction			
225 000 00		₩ →	~~~	
Estimated Job Cost) (Permit Fee) \(\psi \) (Permit Fee)				
- Hours N I	lahode		6.12.19	
Signature of Applicant: //////	<u>www.</u>	Date:	6.13,19	



Permit# 19-331	
Date: 6/14/19	-

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

JUN 14 2019
This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 522m 3	ACKHEATH WAY	Subdivision DUR HA	M LAKES Lot# B
Property Owner: <u>DAVID</u>	BUTI FR	Zoning Classific	efion
Type of plans submitted	<u> </u>	Estimated Construction	on Cost: \$ 5000 .ao
Describe work: ERECT PR	TYNCY GENCE		
Dodding work			
	, .	•	
Width of Lot:		Fence Height: L FEET	
Depth of Lot:			
Fence Material:	WODD PICKETS	METAL POOTINGS	WOOD FRAME
refice Material.	MODIA   XCRE13		
			·
General Contractor: //om Address: Phone: 2\D - 915 - 4\b\b2		BUS LIC	; #;
Phone: 710-117-21897			
Any TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR An accurate up-to-date submitted with this appli Has Home Owner's Assoc Proof of approval must representative.	survey of property of cation.  [ation approval been of be submitted; pref	showing the proposed botained? Yes / No Perably, a plan stamp	ed and signed by HOA
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ord with whether speci e to give authority t	linances governing wi fied herein or not.  TI to violate or cancel the	know the same to be true ork performed under this he granting of a Building e provisions of any other ated requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS SIG	ENATURE:	O Butter	DATE 6/14/19
Plan Approval H. Yolles	Permit App	roval Harry Sphi	Date <u>6-14-19</u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:			
	. /		



	19-332
Date:	6/17/19

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

MAR 2

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 10010 V	Zenaissance	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Hours	Rd. Hourtment	S Zoning Classifica	ation
Type of plans submitted Or Describe work:	100	Estimated Construction	in Cost: \$ 1000, 300
Describe work: New Charles	ad Apartin	22 WILLAMUR COOL	
Train 2 100	CO TOWN THE		
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	
Depth of Lot:			4,000,000,000,000,000
Fence Material:			
Mcsh	are construc	tion compar	<u> </u>
_ , _ , _ ;			#:
Address 1943 S. C	ollège St	Aubum A	<u>L 36832</u>
Phone: 334-887	-8181		•
. THIS PERMIT BECOMES	NULL AND VOID IF WOR	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUT	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	RUCTION OR WORK IS SU	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT
•			
		howing the proposed	d fence location must be
submitted with this applie	cation.		
Has Home Owner's Associ	ation annroval been of	ntained? Yes No	N/A X
Proof of approval must	he submitted: prefe	rably, a plan stamp	ed and signed by HOA
representative.			
•			
I hereby certify that I have	e read and examined	this application and	know the same to be true
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ordin	nances governing wo	ork performed under this ne granting of a Building
permit does not prosume	with whether specific	violate or cancel the	e provisions of any other
state or local law regulati	ng construction or th	e performance of rela	ated requirements.
	1 0	1	2 11-10
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	inature: <u>Allake</u>	extour ,	DATE 3-01 17
Plan Approval H. Stoke	Permit Appro	oval Harvey Stoll	Date 3-29-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00			
Comments for denial:		*	



Permit #	19-333
Date: <i>(e</i>	117/19

# **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon.	Applicant is held
responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.	

perty Owner:			30 Fairview Fairburn GA 30213					
,	Jami Pridmore							
Job Type	Check	Location Typ	e Check	C Sewer Type	Check			
New	Х	Residential	X	City Sewer				
Add-on		Commercial		County Sewer				
mbing Contract	Jason We	bster		Master License #: MP2	1048			
	4738 W	averly Walk Douglasvill	e GA 30135					
ress of Contra	ctor:			Telephone: 404-216-30				
	•							
	Item	Qu	antity	ltem .	Quantity			
Area Surfac			Laundr					
Backflow Preventor			Roof Dr					
Bar Sink			Sewer					
Basin		Shower	•					
Bidet		Sink						
Dishwasher		Slop Si	Slop Sink					
Disposal			Tub/Bath					
Drinking Fountain		Urinals	Urinals					
Floor Drain			Use for	(Concealed Gas Pipe)				
Fresh Air T	rap			g Machine				
Furnace Op	ening		Water C					
Hub Drain			Water F	leater (200K BTU & Over)*	1			
<b>HVAC</b> Trap			Water L	ine				
Interceptor								
*200K and a	bove requir	e installation perm	it from the Georg	la Department of Labor	<del>-1 ·</del>			



MAY 3 1 2019

Permit #	19-334
Date:	6/18/19

FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 105 Fanleaf Drive Fairburn , GA 30123		Subdivision Brookhaven at Durham Lakes Lot #41	
Property Owner: Courtney Kyles		Zoning Classific	cation LL 0167
	Type of plans submitted Drawing Specs/Picture of Fence Type		arted no later than <u>6/7/19</u>
Estimated Building Cost: \$ 250	00		
Describe work being done:	Ve will be installing a 6FT natural	wood fence with flat top posts are	ound the exterior of the home.
			***************************************
Width of Lot:	46 Feet	Height of Fence:	6 Feet
Depth of Lot:	82 Feet		
Material of Fence:	Natural Wood		
Weare coorection to			
neisbow's tence			
General Contractor: Home On	wner	Rustic	#:
Address:		· Dao Lio	
Phone Number		Cell #:	
An accurate up-to-date submitted with this application.  Has Home Owner's Associated with the submitted with this application.	TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU SURVEY of property s cation. iation approval been ol	howing the propose otained? Yes No	of the state of th
and correct. All provision permit will be complied Permit does not presume state or local law regulations.	ons of laws and ordi with whether specifi e to give authority to ing construction or th	nances governing w ed herein or not.  T violate or cancel th	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG			DATE \$ /3/19
Plan Approval // // // // // // // // // // // // //	Permit Appr	oval /Harvey Stoll	6 Date 6-17-19
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00	•	·	
*If not approved, reason for de	enial:		



\*If not approved, reason for denial:

FAIRBURN CITY HALL 56 MALONE ST FAIRBURN, GA 30213 (770)964-2244 Fax (770)306-6919

# JUN -3 2019

Permit #	19-335
	6/19/19

# **FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan

Job Location 510 BIRKDALE DR. FAIRBURN, GA 30213 Subdivision BROOKHAVEN @ DURHAM LAKES Lot # 64  Property Owner: YVAIN Z. JOHNSON Zoning Classification R3 - RESIDENTIAL  Type of plans submitted PLAT MAP Construction to be started no later than 06 /19 /2019  Estimated Building Cost: \$5,800.00  Describe work being done: INSTALLATION OF 6FT LATTICE TOP PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PRIVACY FENCE  Width of Lot: Height of Fence: 6FT  Depth of Lot: PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PICKETS, CEDAR POTS & SUPPORT ACCESSORIES
Property Owner: YVAIN Z. JOHNSON Zoning Classification R3 - RESIDENTIAL  Type of plans submitted PLAT MAP Construction to be started no later than O6 /19 /2019  Estimated Building Cost: \$5,800.00  Describe work being done: INSTALLATION OF 6FT LATTICE TOP PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PRIVACY FENCE  Width of Lot: Height of Fence: 6FT  Depth of Lot: 6FT
Type of plans submitted PLAT MAP Construction to be started no later than 06 /19 /2019  Estimated Building Cost: \$5,800.00  Describe work being done: INSTALLATION OF 6FT LATTICE TOP PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PRIVACY FENCE  Width of Lot: Height of Fence: 6FT  Depth of Lot: 6FT
Estimated Building Cost: \$5,800.00  Describe work being done: INSTALLATION OF 6FT LATTICE TOP PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PRIVACY FENCE  Width of Lot: Height of Fence: 6FT  Depth of Lot: 6FT
Width of Lot:  Depth of Lot:  Height of Fence:  6FT  Depth of Lot:
Depth of Lot:
Depth of Lot:
Depth of Lot:
•
Material of Fence: PRESSURE TREATED WOOD PICKETS, CEDAR POTS & SUPPORT ACCESSORIES I
111111111111111111111111111111111111111
General Contractor: BRAVO FENCE Bus Lic #: OCC012380
Address: 125 TOWN PARK DR., STE 300 KENNESAW, GA 30144
Phone Number 770.966.9970 Cell #: 770.955.9270 (Patrick Garrett)
Thomas tambor
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCE WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS A ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must b submitted with this application.  Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes NO N/A
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No No N/A Proof of approval must be attached; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HO representative.
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Buildin Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE O 3 19  Permit Approval Arvey Solor Date 6-17-19



Permit # 19-336

Date: 6(19/19)

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be	completed,	signed, and submitted before w	ork commence.
Property Address: 1000 LOC	istic i	CTR.	
Property Owner:			
Electrical Contractor: POWERMI Contractor Address: 1870 ThE Phone: 678-760-3428	AN Else	thre & MEEL SUC.	
(0.70 76=	con)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	12 OA B 72 70.
Contractor Address: 1000 (NE	ZICHI	FNYS SIE COD, ATLAN	1/2 CF 30937
Phone: 618-760-3428		_ Master License #: _ どい	6-063
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	8	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Súrface Unit		4,0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	arter and the sales and a sale
Combined Electrical Range	İ	Over 25 K.VV.	
PEOLOGIAL ADDIVINOS	NO I	Olova,	120
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES  Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS (Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust			
		MISC.	NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	,
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job: _ 多りは	195110	UNKINICITED Walk	PEHHION
Estimated Construction Cost: 3000	00	Permit Fee:	DD
	っく	-	6/18/19
Signature of Applicant:	<u> </u>	Date:	~



Permit#	19-337	
Date:	6/19/19	

# **REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 275 West	<u>Campbellton St.</u> su	bdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:		Zoning Classific	
Type of plans submitted		Construction to be st	arted no later than
Estimated Building Cost: \$	2595.00		
Describe work being done:	se koor		
Width of Lot:	Wi	dth of Building:	
Depth of Lot:	<u> </u>	ngth of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	To	tal Floor Area:	
Material of Roof:		ated Floor Area:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION SIDIN	IG STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
	L		
Front Yard Set-Back	Sic	de Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back	Sie	de Yard Set-Back	
General Contractor: 177			#: 08351
Address: 2536 Hwg	1 138 € J Stock		30,281
Phone Number 1078 50	5.7663 Ce	#: <u></u>	
Subcontractors:		Phone:	
Electrical Plumbing		hone:	
HVAC		hone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St			Proof they are licensed.
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE T	O SECURE MAY RES	QUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF JLT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, I	REVOCATION OF ITEMS OF THE CONTRA	CTOR AND UNAUTHO	DBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO RIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK OF	R CONSTRUCTION AL	JTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
		NDED OR ABANDONE	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	IEU,		
I hereby certify that I have rea	ad and examined this applica	tion and know the s	ame to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordina	nces governing work perforn	ned under this permi	it will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Permi	it does not presume	e to give authority to violate or
	other state or local law reg	ulating construction	or the performance of related
requirements.			•
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE: Jim mez	our old Din	DATE 6 19-19
Plan Approval N/	Permit Approval	HAVEY Sphes	Date 6-14
TOTAL DEDMIT CEC. St. 12	- / /	, , [ ' , , ,	V i n
TOTAL PERMIT FEE:	MOL	k Started	Wout Dermi
For Inspections Call 770-964-2	20444 404		(
•	W W	5,00 X	2= \$ 130,00



MAY 28 2019

Permit # 19-338

Date: 6/20/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2001 Broadm	oor Nau Fairburn GA	302 Subdivision Fairbays	& DurhamakesLot # 62	
Property Owner: Nevley F		Zoning Classific	ation	
<u> </u>	J			
Width of Lot:	108'	Width of Building:	53'6"	
Depth of Lot:	108'	Length of Building:	44'9''	
Type of Sewage:	- Rublic	Total Floor Area:	3,716 sq ft	
Front Yard Set-Back	251	Side Yard Set-Back	5	
Back Yard Set-Back	26'	Total Acres	351	
General Contractor: M	aryin E. Kerley	License	#: <u>-RLOP002412</u>	
Address: 750 Chastai			to the state of th	
Phone Number 770-79	2.5500	Cell #:		
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOF WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/13/19				
	101.			
Site Development Plan Approval // Date 6-17-19				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due	)	\$ 100000		
		1,950,00		



MAY 14 2019

Permit #	19-339	
Date:	20/19	

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 88 Castle Rock Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lakes Lot # 125	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes Zoning Classification		ation	
Width of Lot:	119'	Width of Building:	49'
Depth of Lot:	65¹ ·	Length of Building:	42'5"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,310 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	1.179
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne Phone Number 770-792-56	r Marietta GA 30066	License	#: RLQA002422
<ul> <li>THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/3/19			
	1 1)		
Site Development Plan Approval 4 Soller Date 6-17-19			7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1000000	

1,950,00



Permit #		
Date:	6/2	0/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 40 (astle Boch Forburn GA 302/3 Subdivision Farriage at Longs Lot # 126				
Property Owner: <u>Kerley Family Homes</u> Zoning Classification				
	0 0		1121011	
Width of Lot:	<u> </u>	Width of Building:	45'0''	
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	3520	
Type of Sewage:	Hublic	Total Floor Area:	3,717 50 PA	
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	1110	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	179	
General Contractor: Marvin E. Kerley License #: PLOYACO2422  Address: 750 Chastain Corner Marietta (7A 30066  Phone Number 770-792-5500 Cell #:				
	S NULL AND VOID IF WOR	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION	:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/13/19				
Site Development Plan Approval / Date 6-17-19				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each \$ additional submittal)				
Total Amount Due		\$ 1.950.00	)	



MAY 14 2019

Permit # 19-341

Date: 10/20/19

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 92 Castle Rock Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lakes Lot # 127	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classification	
	1440		- COLON
Width of Lot:	119'	Width of Building:	53'6" 44'9"
Depth of Lot:	65'	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,716 sq ft 5'
Front Yard Set-Back	25' 25'	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Back Yard Set-Back	[20	Total Acres	.179
General Contractor: Ma	rvin E. Kerley	License #: RLQA002422	
Address: 750 Chastain Corne			
Phone Number 770-792-5	500	_ Cell #:	
<ul> <li>WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.</li> <li>THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:</li> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/3/19			
	7 7		
Site Development Plan Approval 4 Solution Date 6-17-19			17-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$	•
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



MAY 2 8 2019

Permit #	19-342	
Date:		<i>}</i> .

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 94 Castle ha	K Fairburn GA 3021	3 Subdivision Fairways	at Durham Lakes Lot # 178
Property Owner: Kerley	y Family Homes	Zoning Classifica	ation
' (	ن ر		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Width of Lot:	105'	Width of Building:	49'0''
Depth of Lot:	119'	Length of Building:	54'0''
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4, lele 7 59 Ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	1265
General Contractor: 1	<u>Narvin E. Kerle</u> n Corner Marie	License	#: <u>RLGA002422</u>
Phone Number 770-79		Cell #:	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on			
<ul> <li>the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/13/19			
Site Development Plan App	proval 14. John	Date	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	·



JUN -4 2019

Permit #	9-343	
Date:	20/19	

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 50 Somerset Hills Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision_Fairways at Durham LakesLot #139_	
Property Owner: Kerley Family Homes		Zoning Classifica	ation
Width of Lot:	65'	Width of Building:	43'0"
Depth of Lot:	116'	Length of Building:	52'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,717sq. ft.
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.179
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Corne Phone Number 770-792-5	er Marietta GA 30066	License :	#: RLQA002422
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and processing contours and processing with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20', which ac not any other site impress at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control plat for the grading plan).	cong with this application: courately shows the lot itself ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with at an interval of no more that an drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work per granting of a Site Develons of any other state of	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of DATEDATE
Site Development Plan App	proval H. Holes	Date <i>6-1</i> *	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit #	19-344
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 54 Somer Se-	+ Hills Fairburn GI	1 30213 Subdivision Fairways	at Durham hes Lot # 141
Property Owner: Keyley	Family Homes	Zoning Classification	ation
·	) <u> </u>		
Width of Lot:	<u>  65'</u>	Width of Building:	49'0''
Depth of Lot:	121'	Length of Building:	42.5
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,310 sq A
Front Yard Set-Back	45	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	26'	Total Acres	179
General Contractor: N Address: 750 Chastau Phone Number 770	n Corner Marie	License : Ha G19 300(e)c Cell #:	#: <u>Plano02422</u>
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED.	KK IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>			
provisions of laws and ordin specified herein or not. The	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develons ons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to action or the performance of
	/ \/ /		
Site Development Plan App	proval H. Hoken	Date6-1	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due	-	\$ 1,950.00	



MAY 28 2019

Permit #_	19-345
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 510 Somerset	Hills Fairburn GA 302	213 Subdivision Fairways C	at Durham Lot #142
Property Owner: Kerley	Family Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot:	U51   1201	Width of Building:	54'6" 52'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,722 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres	179
Dack Tata Det-Dack	4.7	TOTAL FROITS	
General Contractor:			#: RLQ19002422
Address: 750 Chastar		ta (114 3000) (10 Cell #:	
Phone Number 770-79	23500	. Cell #.	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pieces and protection with the site plan and requirements of the Cimanual for Erosion and I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinapecified herein or not. The	SMUST BE SUBMITTED ALC scale of 1"=20', which ac nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours a and erosion control plant for the grading plan). ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and sead and examined this approaches governing work pages agreeting of a Site Development.	curately shows the lot itselforements, easements, wat an interval of no more than drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared in the control of th	f, the location of the house or ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate two (2) feet; D' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
related requirements.	ons of any other state of	Ocal law regulating constitu	action of the personnance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE:	ebt_	DATE 5/13/19
Site Development Plan App	proval Hr. Solles	Date 6-/	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



Permit#	19-346
	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 58 Somerset H	Ills Fairburn GA 3021	3 Subdivision Fair ways	Lakes Lot # 143
Property Owner: Kerley	amily Homes	Zoning Classifica	ation
. ,	J	<u>-</u>	
Width of Lot:	64'	Width of Building:	43'0"
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	52'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public.	Total Floor Area:	3,717 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	1179
General Contractor:	Corner Mariette	LGA 300lelo	#: <u>PLAA002422</u>
Phone Number <u>170-792</u>		Cell #:	
			Miles Miles and Service Control of the Control of t
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GNATURE:	LBI.	DATE <u>5/13/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Selles	Date 6-17	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



MAY 2 8 2019

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.	·		The special state of the state	
Job Location 605 omerset Hills Fairborn 619 3003 Subdivision Fairways at Durham Lot # 144  Property Owner: Nerley Family Homes Zoning Classification				
Width of Lot:	1 (07'	Width of Building:	49.0"	
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	54'0"	
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4.667 saft	
Front Yard Set-Back	<b>20</b> 41'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'	
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.19	
General Contractor: Marvin E. Kerley License #: ZLOACO2427  Address: 750 Chastain Corner Marvetta GA 30066  Phone Number 770-792-5500 Cell #:				
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ING WITH THIS APPLICATION:	•	
<ul> <li>the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GNATURE:	e 52	DATE <u>5/13/19</u>	
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Holles	Date	7-19	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10)	0.00 per each	\$		
Total Amount Due	,	\$ 1,950,00.		



Permit#	19-348.
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

	S. T. Sandystey and Sandystey and Sant St. Co. Williams		
Job Location 62 Somerset Hi	11s Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision Farways a	+ Durham Lakes Lot #145
Property Owner: Kerley	Family Homes	Zoning Classifica	tion
J			
Width of Lot:	<i>6</i> 5'	Width of Building:	54'6"
Depth of Lot:	137"	Length of Building:	52'0"
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,722 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25	Side Yard Set-Back	5.
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	:206
General Contractor: Mc			t: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastair		ta 67H 30066	
Phone Number 770-79	12-5500	Cell #:	
the lot, the driveway are setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and properties of the city of	cale of 1"=20', which ace and any other site impropal at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plant for the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and lead and examined this apparating of a Site Develops of any other state or	curately shows the lot itself overnents, easements, water is may be combined with an interval of no more than a drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared in the control of the control of the same opplication and know the same opposed under this permit opposed premit does not pre-	" (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgians to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
CONTRACTOROWILLIA	IGNATURE.		
Site Development Plan App	proval 4. Jakes	Date 6-1	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		\$	
Total Amount Due			



MAY 28 2019

Permit #	19-349
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 64 Somerset Hills Fairburn GA 30213 Subdivision Fairways at Durhams Lot # 146			
Property Owner: Kerley	Family Homes	Zoning Classification	ation
U	<u> </u>		
Width of Lot:	1301	Width of Building:	53'6'' 44'9''
Depth of Lot:	158'	Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	Rublic 25"	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3,716 sq ft.
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	,403
Back Fatu Set-Back		Total Acies	1703
General Contractor:	anin Fikerley	License	#: RLAH002422
Address: 750 Chastair	Corner Marie	Ha GA 30066	
Phone Number 770-792	2-5500	Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ol>			
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.			
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI		l Dl	DATE <u>5/13/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	roval H H	Date6-/	7-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10) additional submittal)	0,00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	Ó



Permit#	19-350
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2010 Broadm	oor Way Fairburn Got		Lakes Lot # 147
Property Owner: her ley	Family Homes	Zoning Classifica	ation
·	J		
Width of Lot:	981	Width of Building:	43'0''
Depth of Lot:	135	Length of Building:	52'0''
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3,717 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.229
Dack Tatu Set-Dack		Total Acres	: 22
General Contractor:	onun E. Kerlein	License	#: RL019002422
Address: 750 Chastain			
Phone Number 770-79		Cell #:	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR		K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR	
WORK IS STARTED.	K 10 0001 FINDED ON ADAI	ABONED FOR AT ENOUGH 5 II	ON TOWN THE PARTY
~ FOLLOWING DOO! !! (FNTO	AUTOT DE QUOLUTTES AL	ONO DESTRUCTURO ADDESO ATIONS	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MOST RE SORMITTED ALC	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
1. A site plan drawn at a so	cale of 1"=20', which ac	curately shows the lot itself	, the location of the house or
the lot, the driveway ar	nd any other site impro	ovements, easements, wate	ershed protection areas, and
setback lines;			
2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate			
existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined)			
3. A watersned protection a	and erosion control pla	n drawn at a scale of 1 = 20	r (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the
requirements of the Cit	or the grading plant. V's Soil Frosion and !	Sediment Control Ordinand	ce and the State of Georgia
Manual for Erosion and		Source Control Clanding	o and the state of coorgin
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
I hereby certify that I have re			
			will be complied with whether
specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision			
related requirements.	ins of any other state of	iocal law regulating constitu	otton of the performance of
•			# 1 . l a
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI	GNATURE:	e se	DATE <u>5/13/19</u>
	101		
	. 1/1/1/	51 (/7	-19
Site Development Plan App	roval A folles	Date_6-/7	
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$100	0.00 per each	\$	
additional submittal)	ı	C f	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



MAY 2 8 2019

Permit # 19-351

Date: 6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made accord	ling to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development
	as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws
and ordinances regarding same.	2014 Broadmoor Way

Job Location 17 Lastie Pa	ch Fairburn GA 30	213 Subdivision Fairways	at Durham Lot # 148
Property Owner: Kerled	Family Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
	ل (		
Width of Lot:	108'	Width of Building:	49'0''
Depth of Lot:	109'	Length of Building:	42'5"
Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back	Hublic 25	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3,310 sq ft
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	1262
Duon Tura Cot Duon			
General Contractor:	larvin F. Kerle	License	#: RLQ14002422
Address: 750 Chasta	in Corner Mari	etta GA 30066	
Phone Number 770-79	72-5500	Cell #:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
THIS PERMIT BECOME WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	KK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and procession with the site plan and	nd any other site impro at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a and erosion control platon/ for the grading plan). ty's Soil Erosion and	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha in drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house of tershed protection areas, and in the site plan) with accurate in two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordir specified herein or not. The	nances governing work parting of a Site Develons of any other state or	performed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Site Development Plan App	proval // Sples	Date 6-17	1-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950	0.00

Permit #	19-	352
	ì	1

Date: 6/20/19

MAY 28 201

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 95 (astle Acc	K Fairburn GA 3021	3 Subdivision Farrways	at Durham Lakes Lot#150
Property Owner: herlec	Family Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
	, ,		
Width of Lot:	681	Width of Building:	53'6"
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	42'9"
Type of Sewage: Front Yard Set-Back	Hublic 43'	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3,716 sq ft
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	51
Daok Tala oct Bayk		1 Journal of Contract of Contr	1 101
General Contractor:(V	narvin E. Kerleu	License	#: <u> </u>
Address: 750 Chasta		Ha G19 30066	
Phone Number 770-7	92-5500	Cell #:	
	<del> </del>	<del></del>	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.	RK IS SUSPENDED OR ABA	K OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR NDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	S.MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (to roposed new contours a sand erosion control plate of the grading plan).  Ity's Soil Erosion and	ovements, easements, wat his may be combined with at an interval of no more tha in drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	f, the location of the house on ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 5/13/19			
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	SIGNATURE,		UATET
Site Development Plan App	proval A Stoller	Date 6-17	-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	



MAY 3 8 2019

**Zoning Classification** 

Permit #	<u> [9353</u>
Date:	6/20/19

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to conduct land development activities as described herein and as shown on accompanying plan, and if same is issued, applicant agrees to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

He Back Fairburn GA 30213 Subdivision Fairways

Width of Lot:	05'	Width of Building:	43'0"
Depth of Lot:	120'	Length of Building:	52'0''
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,717 sq ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	251	Total Acres	179
General Contractor: Masta Address: 750 Chasta Phone Number 770-79	zin Corner May	License # Vietta 619 30066 Cell #:	#: RLOACO2422
		RK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR INDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 M	
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED AL	ONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	
the lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and p  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the C Manual for Erosion and  I hereby certify that I have reprovisions of laws and ordinate or cancel the provisions of the pro	at a scale of 1"=20' (in roposed new contours a and erosion control plate for the grading plan). Ity's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and the ead and examined this a mances governing work in granting of a Site Deve	this may be combined with at an interval of no more than an drawn at a scale of 1"=20. This plan must be prepared the control ordinance application and know the same	' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the se and the State of Georgia e to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to
related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	GIGNATURE:	OBŁ	DATE <u>5/13/19</u>
Site Development Plan App	proval A Stoller	Date	-19
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	)
		-	



Permit	#_19-354
Date: _	6/20/19

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 380 Sawgrass View, Fairburn, GA			Subdivision Brookhaven at Durham Lakes Lot #DL 209			
Property Owner: Shannon L Geoly				Zoning Classification Residential		
Type of plans submitted Hand drawn sketch for basement			Construction	on to be sta	arted no later thai	ղ <u>17 June 2019</u>
Estimated Ri	uildina Cost <sup>,</sup> \$35.0	000				
Describe wo	rk being done: Fi	inishing basement per attached s	sketch. Creating a c	raftroom, office	e, second sitting area, a	nd kitchenette.
2 ton HVAC unit	with ductwork for all are	eas, plumbing for kitchen sink, b	athroom tub/shower	/sink/toilet, ele	ctrical lights & outlets, s	ump pump.
						·
Width of Lo	t:		Width of Bu			
Depth of Lo	t:		Length of B			
Type of Sev	vage:		Total Floor		approx. 1600 sq ft	
Material of	Roof:		Heated Floo			
Walls- Sidin	ng (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCC	O STONE	BRICK MASONARY	BRICK
		***************************************				
			Side Yard S	et Book		
Front Yard			Side Yard S			
Back Yard S	Set-Back		Side fard	et-Dack		
Cararal Ca	entrootor: n/o			GA Lic #	V-	
	ontractor: n/a				T-1	-
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cell #:			
Phone Num	nber	<u>, ,</u>	. Cell #			
Subcontrac			Dhanai	770 404 504	Je.	
Electrical	Peachtree Electric		Phone:	770-461-501		
Plumbing	Hallway Plumbing		Phone:	470-330-404		
HVAC	Creekside	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Phone:	777-432-824		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.						
LICE	OF CUBS ATUED TO	HAN LISTED IN CONJUNCT	ION WITH THIS	PERMIT REC	DURES FORMAL A	MENDMENT OF
THE PERMIT	AND PRIOR APPRO	OVAL OF THE CITY. FAILU	JRE TO SECURI	E MAY RESU	JLT IN STOP-WORK	( ORDER, FINE
AND/OR OTH	IER MEASURES. II	NCLUDING REVOCATION.	OF PERMIT A	ND/OR PRO	BATIONARY PERIO	OD PRIOR TO
APPROVAL O	F SUBSEQUENT PE	RMITS FOR BOTH THE CO	NTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHOR	RIZED SUB-CONTRA	NUTUR. COMMENICED
THIS	NERWII RECOMES	S NULL AND VOID IF WOI TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU	ISPENDED OR A	ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF	3 MONTHS AT
ANY TIME AFT	TER WORK IS STAR	TED.	SOI ENDED ON	,		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· <del>_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>					
I hereby ceri	tifv that I have rea	ad and examined this ap	plication and l	cnow the sa	ame to be true an	d correct. All
provisions of	f laws and ordina	nces governing work pe	erformed under	this permi	it will be complied	l with whether
specified he	rein or not. The	granting of a Building	Permit does n	ot presume	e to give authority	/ to violate or
cancel the p	provisions of any	other state or local lav	v regulating co	onstruction	or the performal	nce of related
requirement	s.	$\sim \Omega \Lambda$	oth			
			~~ /	Y - D	_ DATE )	10.19
CONTRACT	FOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE: SAMAN	unit 7	-eoux	DATE/	19m1/
Dien Annus	a // ///	Permit App	roval Harve	8/1/2	Date 6	17-19
Plan Approv	ai /7 / spins	i cimeApp	1/10/7	UP		
TOTAL PER	MIT FEE: <u>\$ 15</u>	5,00	·			

For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401



Permit #		4-355		
Deter	1	21/19		

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	omitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 4955 Oakley Trebush	al Paulum CA 30213			
Property Owner:				
HVAC Contractor: Roses Mechanical (cumpetors Master License # CN2/0299				
Address of Contractor: 1117 Library Report Wills Max	Telephone #: 770-450-630-7			
DA 3				
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units			
# of Units 14	# of Units			
Name My 1-4 Creenheell	Name			
Model # DCX-130-H32-CHUD-1600	Model #			
BTU / 473 DD cos/	Tons			
Heat Loss	Heat Gain			
CFM 11,021 cook	CFM			
Fans	Grease Hoods			
# of Units   [F 1-11   BF 12   F 15	# of Units			
H.P. 10 / 1/3 /	Sq. Feet			
CFM Thomas 200 700	Size of Vent			
	CFM Required			
Gas Pipe	Gas Range			
# of Units   U MALL	# of Outlets			
7 7 7 700 4	# Of Outlets			
Total BTU of Pipe: (2,400 CFb)				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Twolin 4 MAL 13 F	F/13 Lawres Will gos pipe ran to the Mile			
(Estimated Job Cost) \$\frac{1}{2}\lambda \lambda \lamb	mit Fee) \$ 926,00			
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 6-3-19			
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspe	ctions will be performed within 24 hours of			



Permit #  $\frac{19-356}{10/21/19}$ 

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub-	omitted before work may commence.				
Property Address: 14955 Bulkley Individual Blw Partium GA 30215					
Property Owner:					
HVAC Contractor: Rogers Mechanical Comprehens	_ Master License # <u>CN 2\0299</u>				
Address of Contractor: Well-looky Read Willow Russ. Telephone #: TO 45 12 16 1649					
		ı			
Heating Units Blechic	Refrig/AC Units				
# of Units 12	# of Units (\)				
Name Bully 1+2	Name Six Day Rth L234				
Model # Derche newl	Model# TTINDUMITUL 48TCOMISMAL				
BTU -	Tons (1) (0/12/14)	\			
Heat Loss -	Heat Gain うる 、	\			
CFM -	CFM 145-454 400 Janes 1400 1600				
Fans	Grease Hoods				
# of Units \-8	# of Units				
H.P. 1/2	Sq. Feet				
CFM 75/200/242/1750	Size of Vent				
	CFM Required				
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets				
# of Units 📉	# of Outlets				
Total BTU of Pipe: (1,410) CFH	- Maria Carante Carant	J			
μ (ω σ σ σ	1				
Briefly Summarize the Job: Twadll Www. 5011	of Mr. M. Blechre Heavy (8) Esthaux	Say			
(Estimated Job Cost)	mit Fee) \$ 254,00				
	6-30 10				
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 6-20-19	/			
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.					
48 PODGTADAI.					
YS PCO MOT ADALL YS PCO MOT ADALL YS PCO MOT ADALL					
	YPPCDA OSA RALL	٤			



26 W Campbleton

Permit #  $\frac{19-357}{19}$ 

# PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

perty Address: _		Meadow Glen Cir			٠	
roperty Owner: Christopher Pace						
Job Type	Check	Location Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check	
New		Residential	X	City Sewer		
Add-on		Commercial		County Sewer	1:	
iress of Contrac	tor: PO	Box 1644, Decatur		Telephone: 40	4-687-9491 gmail.com	
	ltem	Quan	tity	ltem	Quantit	
Area Surfac	e Drain		Laundry	Tub		
Backflow Pr	eventor		Roof Dra	in		
Bar Sink			Sewer			
Basin		Shower				
Bidet			Sink			
Dishwasher			Slop Sin			
Disposal			Tub/Bath	1		
Drinking Fo	<u>untain</u>		Urinals	Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)		
Floor Drain						
Fresh Air Tr				Washing Machine Water Closet		
Furnace Op				Water Closet Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)*		
Hub Drain				Water Line		
		i	Tasaret FI	110		
HVAC Trap			1			



Permit #	19-358
Date:	6/21/19

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 1855 V		TR. Subdivision St. John	<u> </u>
Property Owner: MICHAEL	RIGHT	Zoning Classification	on ·
Type of plans submitted	4/4	Estimated Construction	Cost: \$ 8,000
Describe work: Fuce Re	FOR REPIRCEMENT		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	01	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	ShINGLES	Heated Sq. Ft:	CIC MACCONADY DDION
Walls- Siding (circle)	MOOD COMBINATION S	DING STUCCO STONE BRI	CK WASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	,
Rear Yard Set-Back	-		
General Contractor: //or	WTANA MACENTINA	MEROLFINGATL) GA LIC #: _	
Address: 210 DANIONES		GA, 36041	
Phone: <u>470 - 302 - 83</u>	<i>88</i>		
		The state of the s	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing	*	Phone:	· .
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be St	iate Licensed And Must Permit Eac	in Job Personally. We Require Proof	they are licensed,
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORM	AL AMENDMENT OF THE
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL	OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO S	ECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-	WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND	ID/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOL	PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BU	IN THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRA	CTOR,
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN			
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	I OR WORK IS SUSPENDED (	OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIO	O OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have rea	ed and examined this anni	ication and know the came	to be two and same All
provisions of laws and ordina	nces governing work nerf	ormed under this normit wil	to be true and correct. All
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building Pe	ermit does not presume to	dive authority to violate or
cancel the provisions of any	other state or local law	regulating construction or t	he performance of related
requirements.			•
		(1).	1. /2
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	iNATURE: Jhmad	1 Chou	_ DATE <u>6/21/19</u>
Dia Annual A/A	7 14. X	- Hans 0/11	D4 //24/19
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Approv	val Harvey Stolles	Date
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: \$148	100 \$74.00	V 7 - 4 1/10	work Started
	4 1100	~~~ - 48 148,0/	) will out moran



Permit#_	19-359-
Date:	6/24/19

JUN 2 1 2019

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 55 Free Property Owner: 11m berly Type of plans submitted 1 Describe work: 1 Privacy	τ,	Subdivision <u>Grad</u> Zoning Class Estimated Constru	thaveol Ashar Lot # 536 ificationLakes ction Cost: \$ 6,200	
	. '			
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	611	
Depth of Lot:				
Fence Material:	Wood			
		<u> </u>		
General Contractor: Bra Address: 125 Town Page Phone: 770-966-9	100 Fewering KD/ Softe 300 970	Keinesaw GA	LIC #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	TRUCTION OR WORK IS SU RTED. Survey of property S	SPENDED OR ABANDON	AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED IED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT sed fence location must be	
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? Yes No N/A Proof of approval must be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.				
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ord; with whether specif a to give authority to	mances governing led herein or not. o violate or cancel		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER	SNATURE:		DATE_ <u>\$\langle 21/19</u>	
Plan Approval H. Holles	Permit Appr	oval Harvey Stoke	as Date 6-21-19	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:	\$10.00 X8	= \$ 20.00	work w/out permit	



Permit #	19-360
Date:	6/24/19

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

1-1-1 1411 Ada	child Strank	Cubdivision	Lot#	
Job Location 146 Ade	inga Sirce	Subdivision_ Zoning Classific		
Property Owner:		Construction to be sto	arted no later than	
Type of plans submitted	F ODA AA	Construction to be sta	arted no later than	
Estimated Building Cost: \$	3,870.00	From roof, insta	Il nous shingles	
Describe work being done:	nembre shingis	FIRM TOUT, INSEAR	THEW Shingies	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:		
Type of Sewage:		Total Floor Area:	23 59	
Material of Roof:	Shimles	Heated Floor Area:		
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK	
		<u>.</u>		
E V I O I D I		Side Yard Set-Back		
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back		
Back fard Set-Back		Side Talu Set-Dack		
General Contractor: <u>ドガ</u>	n Broking Compo	ny, Inc GA Lic #	#: DS351	
Address 253/ Highe	OU 120F STOCK	oridae GA 30281		
Address: 2536 Highed Phone Number 678 56	5.71.1.3	Cell#:		
Thene range. 278 26				
Subcontractors:				
Electrical		Phone:		
Plumbing		Phone:		
HVAC		Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit E	ach Job Personally. We Require P	roof they are licensed.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER T	THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCT	TON WITH THIS PERMIT REC	QUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF JLT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE	
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES.	INCLUDING REVOCATION	OF PERMIT AND/OR PRO	BATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO	
AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.				
THIS PERMIT BECOME	S NULL AND VOID IF WO	RK OR CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONS		DSPENDED OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT	
ANT TIME AT TEX WORK 10 01A	MILD.			
I hereby certify that I have re	ead and examined this ar	plication and know the sa	ame to be true and correct. All	
provisions of laws and ordinate	ances governing work pe	erformed under this permit	t will be complied with whether	
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate or	
cancel the provisions of any	y other state or local lav	v regulating construction	or the performance of related	
requirements.				
OONTE A OTOE (ONANTEE CI	ONATUDE: 8 ' on c	2 11	DATE / 04.19	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SI			DATE CO ATT	
Plan Approval NA	Permit Apr	roval HArway 80 Ws	DATE 6-24-19	
		·		
TOTAL PERMIT FEE:	5.00	l		
-				

For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401



Permit#	19-361
Date:	6/24/19

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner: JOHN AARO	N PHILLIPS Pr	oject Address:	1375 OAK	LEY INDUSTRIA	L BLVD.
Subdivision	Lot # Zoning District 25C				
General Contractor: CLAYTON SIGNS INC. ST LIC #: 20190166					
Address: 5198 NORTH LAKE		A. 30260		•	***************************************
Phone Number 404-361-380			Fax #:	•	
Width of Lot:		Heated	Floor Area:	oor Area:	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)		Total FI	oor Area:		
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Bac	k	Rear Ya	ard Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood	Stucco Stone	Masonry Br	ick Hardiplank	Vinyl
Choose One	S	ewage	Sept	ic	
Type/Style of house plans submi					
Estimated Construction Cost: \$_'	3,000.00	**	Sales Price	e: \$	
·					
Apartments/Multi-Family:					
Total No. of Buildings 1		No. of Rooms	in Each	N/A	
Total No. of Units		No. of Bedroo	oms	N/A	
Subcontractors:					
Electrical N/A	. 2002000000000000000000000000000000000		Phone:		
Plumbing N/A			Phone:		
HVAC N/A Phone:  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. Proof of license is required.					
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Li	censed And Must Permit Eac	h Job Personally. P	roof of license is i	required.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES AN AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN A STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.					
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.					
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.					
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNA	TURE:		The state of the s	DATE <u>5/23</u>	1/2019
Plan Approval H Holos	Permit Appr	oval //Away	StoVos	Date <u>6- /</u>	7-19
Temporary Pole \$	7	Permanent Electr			
Utility Deposit \$ Water Tap \$ Sewer Tap \$					
Plan Review Fee: Permit Fee:					
TOTAL DUE: \$300,00		\	-	M. M	



Permit#	19-362
Date:	6/24/19

### **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

ordinarious regenering demo.				
Property Owner: RIVERWOOD P	ROPERTIES, LLC Pr	oject Address:	8030 SENC	DIA RD, FAIRRURN GA 30013
Subdivision FAIRBURN COMMO	NS I c	ot #		District
General Contractor: <u>CLAYTON</u>				C #: 20190166
Address: 5198 NORTH LAKE DR	I AVE CITY GA 2020	50	O i Liv	S #Z0190100
Phone Number 404-361-3800	. <u>LAKE CITT, GA. 3020</u> Cell #:	טע	Fax #	
Width of Lot:	OGII W.	Hostad	Floor Area:	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			loor Area:	
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Bac			ard Set-Back
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood			
Choose One				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Type/Style of house plans submit		Sewage	Sep	TIC
Estimated Construction Cost: \$.1		2 0 0	0-1 0-:-	<b>(</b>
Estimated Constituction Cost, in-	27000700 45,20	0,04	Sales Pric	е, ъ
Apartments/Multi-Family:			•	
Total No. of Buildings 1	<u> </u>	No. of Rooms	c in Each	1
Total No. of Units N/A		No. of Bedro		N/A
19/7		I No. of Bedro	OHS	N/A
Subcontractors:			er Names Section	
Electrical N/A	And the second s		Phone:	
Plumbing N/A		11-2-11-11-11	Phone:	
HVAC N/A	121		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Eac	h Job Personaliv E	roof of license is	required
	n Konstantin di Santan Lawara (M. Marinin and Anglin and Anglin and	erson was appropriately the contract of the contract of		rogonog.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED	IN CONJUNCTION WIT	H THIS PERMIT	REQUIRES A	N AMENDMENT TO THIS PERMIT
FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IT	NA STOP-WORK ORDE	R. FINE AND/OF	OTHER MEA	SURES INCLUDING DEVOCATION
OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAR CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED S	KY PERIOD PRIOR TO	O APPROVAL (	OF SUBSEQU	ENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO	ID IF WORK OR CONST	TRUCTION AUTH	ORIZED IS NO	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR V	VORK IS SUSPENDED (	OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIC	D OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.				
I hereby certify that I have read a	nd examined this an	plication and i	know the sar	me to be true and correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinance:	s governing work be	rformed under	this nermit	will be complied with whather
specified herein or not. The granti	na of a Buildina Pern	nit does not ar	via of amuse	e authority to violate ar cancel
the provisions of any other state or	· local law regulating.	construction o	r the perforn	nance of related requirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT		15 ×		
CONTRACTOROWNER SIGNAT	UNE.	7		DATE <u>6/17/2019</u>
	Assessment of the second secon	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		and the second of the second o
Plan Approval H. Yolos	Permit Appr	oval Harro	1 8616s	Date 6-17-19
	• 1	7,,,,,,,,,,,		
Temporary Pole \$		Permanent Electi		•
Jtility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$		Sewer Tap	\$
Plan Review Fee:		Permit Fee:		
rotal due: \$500,00		***************************************		



Permit #	14-363
Date:	6/25/19

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 6875	STUER MAPLE TRATE FO	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Avoir 6	TOLAROSON		ation
Type of plans submitted/		Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$
Describe work: <u>RE-Ro</u>	×		
<u> </u>			4
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back		Oldo Fulla Ool Buok	
Real Tara Oct-Daok			
General Contractor: AR	AC ROVE IT FRANCE	چ GA LIC ♯	<u>‡</u> .
General Contractor: ARA Address: 296 BEILPAR Phone:	V CO LONGTON (	20/92	
Phone:	L OR WWOSIER (S)	30100	
i Holle.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Subcontractors:	un de la companya de La companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la c	in general arment gains in hy filmina an albert mark a mark in the second	
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit Ea		Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIS	TED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES F	ORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
			OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHURIZED 306-CON	TRACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A			
•	N OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED FOR A PE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	and and assessing a thin and	Haatlan and know the ac	one to be twee and course.
			me to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether
			to give authority to violate or
			or the performance of related
requirements.			
	// //	,	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	GNATURE:		DATE 6/25/17
		,) -)	
Plan Approval N/A	Permit Appro	oval Havey Sphor Started w/o	Date 6-25-/9
et cal	70090 Q 101		<b>.</b>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	nerut	started w/o	ut permit
		Ĺ	<b>\</b> ⁻



Permit#	19-364
Date:	6/25/19

# REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: <u>a57</u>		Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner:Cald	WIL porethea	Zoning Classific	cation
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Constructi	on Cost: \$ 4,200
Describe work: Poof	* repair		
		·	
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:		Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:		Heated Sq. Ft:	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION		BRICK MASONARY BRICK
walls- blams (choc)			
		1011 1/2 10 (5) 1	
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back	•		
	•	,	
Congred Contractor = 0	2010 1/20	CALIC:	#· 20108840
General Contractor: En	carried mag	SA GA CASILA	F. 20198849
Address: 3621 clea		14, 90 30340	
Phone: 600 - Files	410-443-4149		
Subcontractors:	1		
Electrical		Phone:	
Plumbing		Phone:	
HVAC	•	Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be S	State Licensed And Must Permit E		Proof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST			
PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING			TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/C
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK OR CON	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS	S NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N OK WOKK IS SUSPENDE	OK ABANDONED FOR A FE	RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIN
I hereby certify that I have re	ad and examined this ar	plication and know the sa	ame to be true and correct. A
provisions of laws and ordina	ances governing work pe	erformed under this permi	t will be complied with wheth
specified herein or not. The	granting of a Building	Permit does not presume	to give authority to violate
	other state or local lav	v regulating construction	or the performance of relate
requirements.		01	> ^
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	SNATURE STOR		DATE 6-25-19
CONTINUO LONO MINER SIG	JIVATUIL.		
Plan Approval	Permit App	roval Harvey Stolls	Date <u>6-25-19</u>
PERMIT FEE TOTAL: 16	24.00	/	



Permit # 19 - 365

Date: 06 - 26 - 19

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and submitted before work may commence.		
Property Address: 8390 5 E n D I A		
Property Owner: SOSL GARGIA  MARIO CASTITIO  HVAC Contractor: CANDC HEATING & AIRMaster License # CN DD 6815		
Address of Contractor: 25 MCG: HONLY ET. Telephone #: 404-242-1409  COUNGTON, GA 30016		
(1	Defect A C Units	
Heating Units /	Refrig/AC Units # of Units	
Name	Name	
Model #	Model #	
BTU	Tons	
Heat Loss	Heat Gain	
CFM	CFM	
Fans	Grease Hoods	
# of Units 2	# of Units /	
H.P. YNHP IHP	Sq. Feet 🛶 ⊱	
CFM 2880 3600	Sq. Feet 48	
	CFM Required 3600	
Afficial file and the second of the second o		
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units / 1 1/2"	# of Outlets g	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Install Litche, (Estimated Job Cost) #10.00 (Perm	· " <del></del>	
(Estimated Job Cost) 7 / U V (Permit Fee) \$ 50.00		
(Estimated Job Cost) #10.00 (Permit Fee) \$ 50.00  Signature of Applicant: Afrania Casta Date: 06-14-19		
	ti ing mingangkan, a makada magangan makala makada 1970 ng mini da kabanganas	



Permit #	19-36b	
Date:	6/27/19	

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sur			
Property Address: 380 Saugrass View Lot 209			
Property Owner: Tommy Easters			
HVAC Contractor (reclaide, Air LLC_ Master License # CR108419			
Address of Contractor: 921 C DId Covington	Rd Telephone #: 770-648-6105		
(Dryers GA 30013)			
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units		
# of Units	# of Units		
Name Heil Air Mandler	Name Heil Heat Pump		
Model # FEM4X2400 BL	Model # RUHYZUAKC		
BTU 45,000	Tons 2		
Heat Loss 32,000	Heat Gain しゃしゅう		
CFM 800	CFM 800		
Lang.	Cusasa Haada		
Fans	Grease Hoods		
# of Units	# of Units		
	# of Units Sq. Feet		
# of Units	# of Units		
# of Units 1 H.P. 1/4	# of Units Sq. Feet		
# of Units 1 H.P. 1/4	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required		
# of Units 1 H.P. 1/4	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent		
# of Units	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range		
# of Units	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range Outlets		
# of Units	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range Outlets		
# of Units   H.P.   I/4   CFM   SD    Gas Pipe   # of Units   Total BTU of Pipe:	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets		
# of Units H.P. 1/4 CFM 50  Gas Pipe # of Units Total BTU of Pipe:  Briefly Summarize the Job: 1812 Total	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets  # Of Outlets		
# of Units H.P. 1/4 CFM 50  Gas Pipe # of Units Total BTU of Pipe:  Briefly Summarize the Job: 1812 Total	# of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets		



Permit #	14-367
Date: 6	27/19

# **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	bmitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 78 W Church St F	Fairbuin GA 30213
Property Owner: Sandra Simmons	
HVAC Contractor: Samuel Beyer	Master License #
Address of Contractor: 1465 Beaver Run	
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units /	# of Units /
Name `	Name
Model #	Model #
BTU	Tons
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Tristaged Rt	IATM System
(Estimated Job Cost) # 7,600 (Per	mit Fee)
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 6/17/19



-	19-368
Date:	6/27/19

# FENCE PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Project Address: 2030	Liberty HIS	Subdivision	Lot#	
Property Owner: Harbory	£(1/5)	Zoning Classifica	n Cook & S TO	
Type of plans submitted	- Colonia Danie	Estimated Construction	1 Cost. # 37 7 0 0	
Describe work: 1554Ft	Wood Privacy	<u> </u>		
Width of Lot:		Fence Height:	6'	
Depth of Lot:			-	
Fence Material:	Treated Pine			
rence material.	1//			
			·	
General Contractor: CAF Address: 360 Burk Phone: 404-606-8049	Pltal Home Sc Cir.	olutions BUS LIC	#:_/8031)	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONST ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STAR	FRUCTION OR WORK IS SU TED.	SPENDED OR ABANDONED	HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT	
An accurate up-to-date survey of property showing the proposed fence location must be submitted with this application.				
Has Home Owner's Association approval been obtained? YesNoN/A Proof of approval must be submitted; preferably, a plan stamped and signed by HOA representative.				
and correct. All provision	ons of laws and ording with whether specifies to give authority to	nances governing wo ed herein or not. Th violate or cancel the	P(~/7~/10	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER &IG	NATURE: // ODG/M	Stuff ,	DATE DATE	
Plan Approval H. Solle	Permit Appro	oval Harry Spile	Date 6/27/19	
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$10.00 Comments for denial:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
•	•			